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Mikulasav kufr, Vysledky
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Holatka 1
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Kosak Damian
Sistkova Sarka
Sistek Adam
KoSarkova Aneta
Grande Ema
Pohlova Sandra
Kavkova Eliska
Stoviéek Filip
Chabr Eduard
Matéja Antonin
Matéju Franta
Dolezel Vaclav
Baldrian Franta
Prchal Tonda
Votrubova Alzbeta
Stolova Leontynka
Sykorova Viktorie

Litschmannova Bara
Johanovska Veronika

Hanslianova Julie
Rehof Jachym
Schindlerova Beata
Schindler Tadeas

Stovickova Dagmar

Svobodova Marie
Rehof Simon
Svitilova Veronika
Kovanda Zdenék
Olmrova Ema
Chaloupka Julius

SK Praga
OK Sparta Praha

SK Praga
SK Praga
KOB Tretra Praha

SK Praga

OK Roztoky

Oddil OB Kotlarka
OOB TJ Slovan Luhacovice

DVP ORIENTATION

SK Praga
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Holatka 2

Sukupova Sara
Starostova Lucie
HruSkova Gabriela
Rypackova Sarka
Mrazkova Berta
Sfuparek Jenda
Baldrian Josef
Skodova Denisa
Stovicek Jan
Dolezel Adam
Sukupova Anita
Matyskova Aneta
Cermak Vojta
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Skripnik Kilian
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Sykorova Zofie
Vesely Vilem
Benda Danik
Vanék Lukas
- Blecha Patrik
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Diblici

Snejdar Martin
Zyma Petr
Exner Tomas
Subrt Ondre;
Zavadil Adam
Chmelik Stépan
Luhan Jakub
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Duda FrantiSek

SK Praga
SK Praga
SK Praga

SK Praga

SK Praga

USK Praha

SK Praga

Oddil OB Kotlarka
SK Praga

SK Praga

VSK CVUT Fakulta
Stavebni Praha

OK Roztoky

OK Roztoky

SK Praga
SK Praga

OK Kamenice

OK Dobfis

SOOB TJ Sokol Kralupy
n.Vit.
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Diblice

1 HruSkova Tereza

2  Repkova Anna

3 BartaloSova Ada

4  Dvorakova Lucie

5 Paldusova Nela

6 Labska Katefina

7 Honzakova Nelka

8 Zemlova Magdalena
9 Exnerova Petra

10 Hlavackova Lucie

11 Tomaskova Ines

12 Tomaskova Linda
13 Zambochova Anezka
14 Schuhmeierova Alena #2
15 Kuklova Tereza
Certi

1 Hejna Martin

2  Simek Tomas

3  Vaculovi¢ Radim

4  Hlavacek Vojtéch

5 Kovar Vit

6 Lacina Martin

7 Hamouz Tomas

8 Patka Miroslav

9 Pelikan Michal

10 Pohl Lukas

11  Kovar Libor

12 Snejdar Ondrej

- Sadil Milan
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Korotvicka Ondrej
Reitmayer Jan

SK Praga
SK Praga

SK Praga

SK Praga

TJ Jiskra Havlicktv Brod
OK Kamenice

OK Roztoky
SK Praga

KOB Tretra Praha

VSK CVUT Fakulta
Stavebni Praha

OK Dobris

KOB Tretra Praha
SK Praga

Oddil OB Kaotlarka

OK Jiskra Novy Bor

SK Praga

file:///C:/Users/notebook/Desktop/vysledkymikulas.html

29:05
32:12
34:39
36:39
37:44
40:36
41:52
43:05
46:13
46:39
46:56
48:57
57:53
68:19
78:19

36:27
48:16

57:30
58:14
61:25
64:08
64:17
69:33
71:46
72:00
87:28
92:07

DSQ

DSQ

DSQ

+3:07

+5:34

+7:34

+8:39
+11:31
+12:47
+14:00
+17:08
+17:34
+17:51
+19:52
+28:48
+39:14
+49:14

+11:49

+21:03
+21:47
+24:58
+27:41
+27:50
+33:06
+35:19
+35:33
+51:01
+55:40

8140916
2134299

0

0
2111750
2224798
7210807
8116673
2260349
2080980
2212049
2212003

0
2420033
2067946

8022652
1403434

8119443
8014443
2419907
2129254
53713
8304110
682617
0
2039220
2001953
232350
7210302
2135165

12.1.2023 10:22



Mikulasiv kufr, Vysledky

475

Certice
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BartaloSova Anezka
Méstanova Tereza
Subrtova Véra
Subrtova Barbora
Hlavackova Klara
Sedlackova Petra
Neradova Klara
Zemlova Barbora
Machova Kamila

Lucifefi
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Cerny Antonin
Sedlacek Patrik
Pidrman Milan
Hledik Jakub
Skripnik Nikola
MatySek Ondrej
Zemla Tomas
Drnek Jachym
Pecka Marek
Vanék Petr
Novak Daniel
Dvoracek Dan
Rypacek Mira
Plasil Ondfej
Houska Jindfich
Tdma Martin
Stec Tomas
Novak Lukas
Chmelik Petr
Labsky Martin
Fiala Jan
Baciak Pavel
Zavadil Pavel
HoSek Ladislav

KOB Tretra Praha
KOB Tretra Praha
KOB Tretra Praha
KOB Tretra Praha

OK Kamenice

KOB Tretra Praha
Oddil OB Kotlarka
VSTJ Ekonom Praha
OOB SK Chrast

SK Praga
OK Kamenice
ABC

OOB SK Zbraslav
OK Doksy

Matfyz Praha
KOB Tretra Praha

OK Dobfis
KOB Litvinov

OK Dobfis

OK Kamenice
OK Sparta Praha
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Pekelnice
1 Gabriela Simunkova 47:56 7779755
2 Baldrianova Barbora USK Praha 52:11 +4:15 2102777
Studniéna Lenka VSK CVUT Fakulta 67:38 +19:42 8028805
Stavebni Praha
4 Michalova Sarka f?/lct)B TJ Sokol Kralupy 73:42 +2546 8410806
5 Straitova Jitka USK Praha 76:03 +28:07 682665
6 Typltova Hana Oddil OB Kotlarka 76:20 +28:24 7207357
7  Zelena Markéta 89:03 +41:07 2080958
8 Honzakova Jana TJ Jiskra Havlickav Brod 99:29 +51:33 7207340
9 Sedladkova Linda 99:50 +51:54 8516755
10 Ticha Jana 126:31 +78:35 8044636
- Klinkerova Jitka OK Kamenice DSQ 8517320
- Novakova Eliska DSQ 0
- Malackova Jana Oddil OB Kotlarka DSQ 232646
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